
1  

 

Mrs. London’s News       

376-4547-Classroom    

350-5378-Cell Phone  

   Information about half days is 

listed on Wednesday and Thurs-

day in the outing schedule.  Stu-

dents in the Life Skills Program 

will leave North at 11:30.  This 

includes bus riders and car rid-

ers.  If you have questions, 

please contact us.   

We made our own mini golf 

holes this week!  Students ap-

plied past knowledge to putting 

together each hole.  We then 

used them to set up our own 

mini golf course at school.  We 

practiced for Friday’s outing.  

Pictures are attached to the 

newsletter.  I was very im-

pressed with how students were 

respectful to each other.  

 Next week we will plan for our 

award banquet to be held May 

27th.  See the attached invita-

tion.  We will also focus on our 

cookout scheduled for May 29th 

at my house.  If you are able to 

donate, we need some items for 

our banquet and 

cookout.  A list of 

suggested items 

will be sent home 

next week. 

Have a nice week-

end!    

 

C
N

H
S

 L
i
f

e
 S

k
i
ll

s
 N

e
w

s
le

t
t

e
r

 

Mr. Londeree’s News  

 314-3825 

In the classroom this week, stu-
dents worked on a variety of skills. 
Students learned about measure-
ments and completed an assign-
ment where they had to measure 
certain objects to the nearest half 
inch. Students spent Wednesday 
and Thursday learning about map 
keys and understanding how to 
read a compass. Students also had 
the chance to work on greater than 
and less than this week. Students 
worked on greater than or less 
than through the use of coins. Stu-
dents had to count the coins and 
identify which pile was greater or 
less than. 

In the community this week, stu-
dents continued to visit job loca-
tions and strengthen their employ-
ment skills. Students continue to 
be persistent and do their personal 
best when working in the various 
job locations. I am very proud of 
their hard work and dedication! 

Please don’t forget that on 
Wednesday, May 20th the Unified 
Track team will have a meet here 
at Columbus North High School. 
North will be competing against 
Columbus East and Edgewood 
High School. Please come out and 
support the team! 

Have a good weekend!  Corey 

Ms. Bentham’s News 

314-3828 

This week in reading we 

spent time talking about 

how to make friends in an 

appropriate way. Visited 

the school library so we 

can become familiar with 

where things are, and read 

in our Choices and Action 

magazines. 

In math we continue to 

work on our money math 

skills to help us on the cof-

fee cart, go shopping at the 

store, and go out to eat. 

We also enjoyed our work 

outings, bowling with Mrs. 

Ortman, eating outside, and 

taking walks to learn street 

safety. 

Remember May 20th and 

21st are half days, May 

25th no school, Unified 

Track Meet is May 20th @ 

5:30p, and May 28th we 

will be going to Johnny 

Carino's. 

 

Have a Wonderful Week-

end!  

Award 

Banquet 

Food 

Certificate 

Celebration  

 Half Days– May 20th and 21st– See info on page 4.   

 No School—Memorial Day– May 25th 

 Award Ceremony– May 27th at 6:30 p.m. 

  Graduation Practice/Senior Picnic– June 1st 7:45 to 12:00 

 Last Day of School– June 2nd 

 Graduation– June 6th at 1:00 p.m.  



2  

 

CNHS  

LIFE SKILLS 

AWARD  

CEREMONY 

 

 

When:  Wednesday May 27th 

Time:   6:30 to 8:00 p.m. 

Where:  CNHS LGI Room  

 



3  

 

Making our 

own mini 

golf course!  



4  

 

Monday May 18th, 2015 

1. Coffee Cart Sales– Jordan, Randall, Patience – John  

2. Stonebelt-Lezetta, Debbie (No BCSC Transportation) at 9:10 to 3:15—Stonebelt 

Staff 

3. Parkside Court at 9:30 to 10:30 (city bus)- Olivia, Haylee, Faith 

4. Goodwill at 10:00 to 11:00 (city bus)-Cobi, Wayna, Luke, Dylan 

5. Columbus Regional Hospital (packets) at 10:15– John, Taylor– John 

6. Aldi at 10:15– Sydney, Patience – Ronna 

7. CNHS Cafeteria at 12:50– Aaron, Ciarra—Karen  

8. Sam’s Club at 1:00– Brandon, John, Logan– John 

9. Wal-Mart at 1:00– Randall, Zack– Mrs. London  

Page 4 LIF E S KI LLS NEWS LET T ER 

Tuesday May 19th, 2015 

1. Coffee Cart Sales–– John, Sydney, Rindia- John  

2. CNHS Dean’s Office at 8:00 to 8:30 a.m.– Randall– Bret 

3.  Bright Beginnings  (city bus) at 9:43 to 10:45– Faith, Haylee, John Claude 

4. Stonebelt at 9:30 to 11:30- Wayna, Dylan–Stonebelt Staff 

5. Columbus Regional Hospital at 10:15–Jenny, Sydney-Bret 

6. Subway at 11:00 (walking)– Taylor– Bret 

7. Bright Beginnings (city bus) at 11:45 to 1:00– Faith, Haylee 

8. Fair Oaks Mall (mall walk) at 12:30–Jenny, Lauren, Zack—Bret 

9. FFY Swim at 12:30– Lezetta, Rindia– Brenda 

10. San Souci at 12:30 to 2:00–Aaron, Cole-Ronna 

11. CNHS Cafeteria at 12:50–Brandon, Taylor- Karen  

12.  Freed Insurance (Ride to work and back to North) 12:30 and 2:15– Cobi 

13. Target at 2:15– pick up only– Darren  

 

Vocational and Community Schedule  



5  

 

Page 5 LIF E S KI LLS NEWS LET T ER 

Thursday May 21st, 2015 

1. Coffee Cart Sales–Jenny, Logan, Faith– John 

2. Dean’s Office—1st period– Randall– Bret  

3. Sam’s Club at 9:00– John, Jordan– Ronna 

Half Day due to Senior Projects Periods 5-8 today.  

 Students in the Life Skills Program will eat lunch at 10:50.   

 Special Education buses will pick them up at 11:30 to go 

home.   

 All Life Skills Students who are car riders need to be 

picked up at 11:30.   

Wednesday May 20th, 2015    

1. Coffee Cart at 8:30– Zack, Randall– John  

2. Bright Beginnings at 9:30-Ciarra, Jordan, Brandon – Bret  

3. Fair Oaks Mall (mall walk) at 9:30– Lezetta, Rindia, John, Patience-Brenda, Ronna 

Half Day due to Senior Projects Periods 1-4 today.  

 Students in the Life Skills Program will eat lunch at 10:50.   

 Special Education buses will pick them up at 11:30 to go 

home.   

 All Life Skills Students who are car riders need to be 

picked up at 11:30.   

The Unified Track Team has a meet tonight 

at 5:30 at CNHS!   

Go Bulldogs!  

Vocational and Community Schedule  



6  

 

Friday May 22nd, 2015 

1. Coffee Cart Sales—Aaron,–Taylor- John 

2. Bright Beginnings at 9:43 to 10:45– Wayna, Dylan 

3. Clifty Park (city bus) at 9:43 to 11:05– John Claude 

4. San Souci at 10:00 to 11:00 (city bus)– Hassan, Cobi, Luke 

5. Love Chapel at 10:15––Jenny, Jordan-  Bret 

6. McDonald’s at 11:30– Rindia, Faith– Ame  

7. Bright Beginnings at 11:45 to 1:00– Wayna, Dylan 

8. Kids Commons at 12:50—Aaron, Logan, Patience– John  

9. CNHS Cafeteria at 12:50– John, Lezetta– Brenda 

10.San Souci at 2:15 (pick up only)- Darren 

Vanessa Garcia 

Linda Mustard 

Brenda Schaefer 

Ronna Swincher 

John Beagle 

Bret Tirey 

Temkai Clark 

Jayne Wehner 

Ame King 

Cara Bentham 

Corey Londeree 

Amy London  

Life Skills Teachers 

Awesome Life Skills Staff!!! 

Vocational and Community Schedule  

Teacher of Service 

 Assignments: 

Ms. Bentham– 9 &10th graders 

Mrs. London– 11 & 12th graders  

Mr. Londeree– Students who are 
in their 5th year and above in 
high school. 

Occupational Therapist– Connie Ortman 

Physical Therapist– Hannah Burke 

Speech Language– Rebecca Daugherty 

       Ali Kelleher 

       Holly Newman-Stump 

Other Awesome Staff !!!! 

We will celebrate May birthdays and  

summer birthdays on the  

following days:   

 

Rindia– May 19th 

Lezetta May 22nd 

Lauren– May 29th 

Ciara– May 30th 

Joe-June 2nd 



7  

 


